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PRODUCT Page No.
Access Equipment

Platform 125

Mobile steps 2-19

Static steps 2,6
Acid storage cabinets 168-169
Antistatic equipment

Workbenches 146

Accessories 147
Balance Wheel Trucks

Various 34, 38,39, 92
Bar and Pipe

Racking & trolleys 130,132
Barrows 47
Basket Trollies 98-103
Beam Trolley 130
Bench Seating — cloakroom & universal 133
Bicycle Stands 126
Bin cabinets

Compartment 172-175

Dished 172

Steel 173-175
Bins

Hazardous 170

Qily rag 170

Skip bins 46-47

Plastic 46, 87, 88, 91-92, 95, 97

Bogies - low loading and reel
Book Trolleys - library & office
Box Container Trucks
Cage Construction
Trucks and trailers
Chairshifter Truck
Chemical storage cabinets
Cigarette bins
Cloakroom Equipment
Container Trucks
Cupboards
Bin - louvre and shelf
Engineering
Euro system
First aid
Combinations
Imperial
Louvre
Mesh door
Polycarbonate door
PPE
Stainless steel
Tool
Wall
Workshop
Cycle Stands
Cranes Swing Jib
Cylinder Handling

(Cradles, racks, stands and trolleys)

130
20
32

31-32, 68
80
168-169
7

133
86-99

158
156-157
153-157
164
153
161-162
156-158
165
166
163
167
160-161
154
153-160
126
105

61-65

PRODUCT Page No.
Dished bin cabinets 172
Dollies
Container 88
Drum 53
Universal 36,128-129
Drawer cabinets
Static 176-179
Mobile 159
Drum Handling 47-56

(Clamps, dollies, levers, lifters, pallets,
trucks, racking, stands, tines, sump systems)

Drum transporter 121
First aid cabinets 164
Flammable storage cabinets 168-169
Fork Truck Attachments 54-56,125
Gantrys - Portable 104
Hazardous storage
Acid 168-169
Bins 170
Chemical 168-169
Flammable 168-169
Pesticide 168-169
Transport chests 170
Janitorial — maid’s trolley 184
Library Equipment
Book trolleys 20
Steps 2-19
Lift Tables
Single and double scissor 122-123
Stainless steel single scissor 124
Lift Trucks and Stackers
Ezi-Lift range 106-117, 119-121
(Winch, gearbox, hydraulic — hand & electro)
Pallet trucks & stackers 118-119
Portable loaders 106-107
Stackers
Small, all purpose 10-Mm
Medium, all purpose 12-13
Industrial single mast 14-16
Industrial telescopic mast 119-120
Lifting equipment
Portable gantrys, swing jib cranes 104-105
Long Load Equipment 38,38, 70,131
(Bogies, platform trucks, beam trolley and trailers)
Louvre panels - mobile and wall 28,134
Mail Room Equipment
Mail room trolleys 100-101
Other 98-99,102
Maintenance trolleys 159
Mesh door cabinets 165
Mobile Steps 2-19
Multi-Trip Containers and Trolleys 93
Order Picking
Warehouse steps and
step tray trolleys 12-19
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PRODUCT Page No. PRODUCT Page No.
PPE cabinets 163 Trailers
Pallets Hand pull turntable 66-69
Drum 57 Hand pull single Ackerman 69
Pallet trucks 18 In-plant towing turntable 70
Pallet stackers 19 In-plant towing Ackerman Al
Parcel Trucks 35 Mini trailers 103
Pesticide storage cabinets 168-169 Tray Trolleys and Trucks 18-25
Platform Trucks Trolleys
Various 36-45 Cupboard 27
Platform trailers 66-71,103 Knock-down 26
Dolly platforms 36,128 Stainless steel 22
Plastic container Systems 86-97 Workshop 20
Food grade 89, 91 Van Loaders — Ezi-Lift 106-117
Polycarbonate door cabinets 166 Wall panels - tool and louvre 134
Racks Wall cupboards 154
Bar, pipe and plate 132 Warehouse
Drum 56-59 Parcel trucks 35
Tray mobile racks 86-87 Traditional platform truck 39
Sack Trucks 72-85 Water Bin Carrier 47
Convertible (3 or 2 position) 84-85 Wheel
Security Container Truck 32 Wheelbarrow 47
Shelf Trucks 30-33 Wire basket Trolleys 98-103
Sheving Units 180-181 Workbenches
Sheet Handling Adjustable height 135
Trucks and racks 35,131-132 Accessories 138-140
Shifters Antistatic 146
Bogies, corners, dollies and skates 127-130 Cantilever 136
Skips  (Steel & plastic) 46-47 Cupboard 141
Small Parts Easy order 141,144,145
Bins, racks and containers 94-95 Engineering 142-144
Bin cabinets 158,172-175 Extra heavy duty 143
Drawer cabinets 159, 176-179 Heavy duty 142
Stacker Trucks (see lift trucks and stackers) Knock-down 137
Ezi-Lift range 106-117,120-128 Medium duty 136
Stainless Steel Stainless steel 145
Cupboards 167 Timber 147
Lift table 124 Woodworking 147
Lockers 167 Worktops 152
Platform trucks 42 Workdesks 150-151
Sack trucks 72 Workshop Cupboards 153-157
Tray trolleys 22 Workshop Equipment
Workbenches 145 Cylinder racks and stands 60-61
Stairclimber Trucks 80-83 Scissor lift tables 122-124
Stanchion Truck 35 Skates and bogies 127-128,130
Steps - static and mobile 2-19 Stock trolleys 90, 96-97
Straps — load refaining 72 Store and distributor trolleys 94-95
Tables — Mobile Swarf collectors 46-47
Heavy duty and workshop 24,26-27 Table trolley — heavy duty 24, 26-27
Scissor lift 122-124 Tray trolleys — heavy duty 23
Heavy duty table tray trolleys 23 Welder's trolley 61
Tipping Skips and Barrows 46-47 Workstations
Tool cupboards 160 Mobile and Static 148-149 %
Tool lockers 161 Zinc Plated (]
Tool panels - mobile and wall 29,134 Dollies 129 -g
Tool hooks 140 Trucks, flat base construction 45 —
Sack trucks 74 U
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“SPECIALS” Products

Some examples which started from our Specials service,
and have now become part of our standard ranges

Chair Shifters standard product, modified to suit different chair designs

Steel pan base takes the rear legs of chairs.
Base pan W x D 585 x 155 mm Al
Overall frame height 1295 mm §

Wheels: Choose between 200 mm dia. solid

rubber tyred or 260 mm dia. pneumatics.
Wheels Wt Ref
Office models Sandstone epoxy finish
Solid fyres 12Kg sT81 -
Pneumatics 13 Kg ST82
Industrial models  Blue epoxy finish
Solid tyres 12 Kg ST83 5
Pneumatics 13 Kg ST84
Stairclimber model Blue epoxy finish :
Star wheel 18K SM31 Atemative support fiice Model dustrial Model ircimber Model

ar whee g designs available Office Model ST81 Industrial Model ST83 Stairclimber Model SM31
—F
Board Trolley Plus
ke ot Sectioned frolley, designed for th
. ectioned trolley, designed for the

designed to meet v, desig

transportation of mixed products: flat
boards, boxes and tubes etc.
Capacity: 540kg UDL

Construction: Welded tube framework
with flush fitting plywood deck.

Overall L x W x H: 1000 x 600 x 1200mm
Deck height: 220mm

Rail heights from deck: 650 and 980mm
Castors: 2 swivel, 2 fixed 160mm steel
centred wheels with rubber tyres and
roller bearings

Finish: Red epoxy

Weight: 36kg

customer’s need
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Brakes: Total stop Ref B237

Trolley Ref: TP37

Maid Service and
Cleaning Trolley

Designed for hotels and other resedential
establishments. Incorporates top tray, 3 shelves
and two detachable full length linen bags. Bag
support platforms fold away when not in use.

Fully welded construction

Top tray L x W x D: 600 x 450 x 60mm

Bag H x W x L (approx.) 825 x 410 x 295mm
Overall H x W x L: With bags 1220 x 540 x 1370mm
Without bags, support folded 1385 x 540 x 700mm
Folding bag platforms fitted with revolving buffers
with grey non-marking covers.

Castors: 4 swivel with 125mm dia wheels,
threadguards and grey non-marking tyres.
Finish: Light grey epoxy

Weight: 38kg

New Product,
designed to meet
customer’s need

Ref: TT40
Replacement bag Ref: MS120
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